
KEHA PROMOTIONAL ITEMS 

Item 
# 

Ordered Price Each Total 
$6.00 
$5.00 
$4.00 

$10.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 

$10.00 
$5.00 
$4.00 
$1.00 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$2.50 
$5.00 
 $1.00 
$1.00 

Coffee Mug – New item!  
Ornament, clear acrylic – New item, currently on order 
KEHA Tote – New item! 
Two-Handed Pot Holder 
Sewing Kit – reduced price! 
Toothpick Holder 
Collapsible Bowl – reduced price! 
Absorbent Car Coasters (2 pack) 
License Plate Frame 
Bookmark 
Decal, 5 1/2" x 3 1/4 inches ( 1 per sheet) 
Small Decalls 2 1/2" x 1 1/2 inch (4 per sheet) 
Silicon Mobile Pocket- yellow only 
Pop Socket – reduced price! 
Magnetic Chip Clip – reduced price! 
Jar Gripper – reduced price! 
Folded Notecards (5 per pack) $10.00 

Shipping 
Grand Total 

Standard Shipping Charges 
Per Delivery Address 

Up to $25.00 $8.50 
$25.01-$50.00 $12.00 
$50.01-$75.00 $16.00 

$75.01-$100.00 $20.00 
$100.01-$150.00 $25.00 
$150.01-$200.00 $28.00 

$200.01+ $30.00 

County Date 

Name 

Address 

City State Zip Code 

Phone Email: 
Please talk with Martha Colley before ordering to make sure merchandise is available.  Allow at least two weeks turnaround time on 
deliveries.  Phone:  270-839-1531  Email:  marthaky3@live.com 

Updated:  December  2024 

Send order form with check made payable to KEHA to: 
    Martha Colley 
  KEHA 2nd Vice President 
 204 Desert Inn Ct. 
 Hopkinsville, KY  42240 

mailto:marthaky3@live.com
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