KEHA PROMOTIONAL ITEMS

	#		
Item	Ordered	Price Each	Total
Coffee Mug – New item!		\$6.00	
Ornament, clear acrylic – New item, currently on order		\$5.00	
KEHA Tote – <mark>New item!</mark>		\$4.00	
Two-Handed Pot Holder		\$10.00	
Sewing Kit – reduced price!		\$2.00	
Toothpick Holder		\$2.00	
Collapsible Bowl – reduced price!		\$10.00	
Absorbent Car Coasters (2 pack)		\$5.00	
License Plate Frame		\$4.00	
Bookmark		\$1.00	
Decal, 5 1/2" x 3 1/4 inches (1 per sheet)		\$4.50	
Small Decalls 2 1/2" x 1 1/2 inch (4 per sheet)		\$4.50	
Silicon Mobile Pocket- yellow only		\$2.50	
Pop Socket – <mark>reduced price!</mark>		\$5.00	
Magnetic Chip Clip – reduced price!		\$1.00	
Jar Gripper – <mark>reduced price!</mark>		\$1.00	
Folded Notecards (5 per pack)		\$10.00	
		Shipping	
		Grand Total	

S	Standard Shipping Cl Per Delivery Addr	-	Send order form with check made payable to KEHA to:		
ι	Jp to \$25.00	\$8.50	Martha Colley		
\$2	25.01-\$50.00	\$12.00	KEHA 2 nd Vice President		
\$!	50.01-\$75.00	\$16.00	204 Desert Inn Ct.		
-	5.01-\$100.00	\$20.00			
	00.01-\$150.00	\$25.00	Hopkinsville, KY 42240		
\$1	50.01-\$200.00	\$28.00			
County Name Address	\$200.01+	\$30.00	Date		
City			State Zip Code		
Phone			Email:		

Please talk with Martha Colley before ordering to make sure merchandise is available. Allow at least two weeks turnaround time on deliveries. Phone: 270-839-1531 Email: <u>marthaky3@live.com</u>